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PNR-COM SERIES

Optional: pH probe, ORP probe, free chlorine probe, 
temperature probe and water flow sensor

Commercial salt water chlorinator
with productions from 250g/h to 1000g/h.

Automatic alarms
•  Caused by low water flow
•  Caused by open circuit
•  Caused by short circuit
•  Caused by high temperature
•  Warnings caused by too low or too high salt levels

•  Manual and automatic regulation of chlorine
•  Indicators of ORP and pH values with the optional kits
•  Indicators of FREE Chlorine and pH values
•  Automatic indicators of low salt and excess salt
•  Cleaning cycles can be changed
•  Able to work with seawater, up to 35000ppm
•  Switch mode power supply. Low energy consumption PNR

Commercial
Salt Chlorinator
New Pentair Salt Chlorinator with separated 
cell and controller for a safe, effective and 
easy pool sanitation  

Features:

AUTOMATIC
10,000
HOURS

Modular

Excellent
Price &
Quality

CE certified

Gr/hour Production Max power 
PNR-COM-250
PNR-COM-400
PNR-COM-500
PNR-COM-600
PNR-COM-750
PNR-COM-1000

250gr/h
400gr/h
500gr/h
600gr/h
750gr/h
1000gr/h

1.3kW
1.9kW
2.6kW
2.8kW
3.9kW
5.2kW


