

- Manual and automatic regulation of chlorine
- Indicators of ORP and pH values with the optional kits
- Indicators of FREE Chlorine and pH values
- Automatic indicators of low salt and excess salt
- Cleaning cycles can be changed
- Able to work with seawater, up to 35000ppm
- Switch mode power supply. Low energy consumption

PNR-COM SERIES



Commercial salt water chlorinator with productions from 250g/h to 1000g/h.

Optional: pH probe, ORP probe, free chlorine probe, temperature probe and water flow sensor

	Gr/hour Production	Max power
PNR-COM-250	250gr/h	1.3kW
PNR-COM-400	400gr/h	1.9kW
PNR-COM-500	500gr/h	2.6kW
PNR-COM-600	600gr/h	2.8kW
PNR-COM-750	750gr/h	3.9kW
PNR-COM-1000	1000gr/h	5.2kW



